Uniform - Years 7 to 10

Summer Items - Terms 1and 4
Shirt

Shorts

Sandals

Formal Shirt

Tie

Socks

Socks 2-pack

Socks 3-pack

Garters

Cap (Compulsory for Years 7 and 8)

Winter Items - Terms 2 and 3
Shirt

Jersey (Compulsory)

Jacket

Scarf

Sports Uniform

PE Top (Compulsory)
PE Shorts

House Shirt
Tracksuit Pants

Sports Code Items

Rugby Jersey

Rugby Shorts

Rugby Socks

Rugby Headgear

Football and Hockey Shirt

Football and Hockey Shorts (same as PE Shorts)
Football and Hockey Socks

Rowing Zoot Suit

Rowing Training Zoot Suit

Rowing Pullover - Long sleeve top

Rowing Thermal

Rowing Polo Shirt

Rowing Shorts

Rowing Coxswain T-Shirt

Athletics Singlet

Basketball Singlet

Basketball Shorts

Basketball/On Court Navy Merino Sports Socks
Badminton, Golf, Cricket, Tennis & Squash Shirt
Swimming/Waterpolo Togs

Mouthguards

Sports Tape (Brown & White)

Blue Short Sleeve with Navy Collar and Crested Pocket
Navy Blue Double Pleated

Black McKinlay Safari

Plain White Long Sleeve Shirt

Pale blue with Navy and Red Stripe

Navy Blue with Pale Blue and Red Stripe

Navy Blue with Pale Blue and Red Stripe

Navy Blue with Pale Blue and Red Stripe

Navy Blue with College Crest

Blue Long Sleeve with Navy Collar and Crested Pocket
Navy Blue with Red and Pale Blue Striped Collar

Navy Blue with College Crest and Pale Blue Beading
Pale Blue with Red and Navy Stripe

Navy Blue Print with Pockets
Various Colours - Crested T-Shirts

Cost NZ$

$55.00
$60.00
$95.00
$35.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$40.00
$6.00
$15.00

Cost NZ$

$60.00
$90.00
$85.00
$32.00

Cost NZ$

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Cost NZ$

$85.00 - $95.00
$45.00
$15.00
$75.00

$75.00 - $85.00

$15.00
$125.00
$90.00
$75.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$15.00
$45.00
$35.00
$6.00
$10.00

Cost

Sports
Sports Institute T-Shirt

$50.00
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Additional Items Cost NZ$

Drawstring/Wet Gear Bag $12.00
Small Navy Crested Sports Bag $35.00
Medium Navy/Red Crested Sports Bag $55.00
Lava Lava $50.00
Supporter's T-Shirt Navy Blue $30.00
Athletics Supporter's T-Shirt or Training Top Red or Sky Blue $25.00
Supporter's Hoodie $65.00
Supporter's Cap $15.00
Supporter's Scarf $35.00
Blanket $75.00
Hurrricane Umbrella $55.00
Beanie Pale Blue with Red and Navy Stripe $25.00
Bucket Hat Navy Blue with College Crest $22.00

Boarder

Cost

Sheet Sets
Laundry Bag

Footwear

Regulation Sandals are made by McKinlay Safari. These can be
purchased from the Uniform Shop or from The School Uniform
Centre on Remuera Road). Sacred Heart College families are
entitled to a 10% discount on presentation of a voucher which
can be obtained from the Uniform Shop.

General Uniform Information

The following are unacceptable in terms of the school uniform:

* Anything other than the uniform listed above (note:
Only McKinlay Safari sandals are allowed to be worn,
these are available at the Uniform Shop).

* Ripped or damaged uniform.

* The wearing of anything but sports uniform when playing
contact sport on the fields.

* Jewellery of any kind except a wrist watch.

» Graffiti or offensive coverings of any item of uniform or
equipment, including folders, books, diaries and bags.

Student Appearance and Grooming

* Hair must be clean, tidy, above the collar and not over the
eyes. Students are not permitted to shave their head. No. 2
and above are permitted only.

* Colouring, dyes or extreme hair styles (e.g. No. 1, plaits,
braids, spikes or side shavings with long fringes) are not
permitted.

» Students at all levels must be clean-shaven and side burns
should not be below the ears.

* Tattoos are not permitted.

* Body piercing is not permitted.

» Students are expected to have clean skin and to protect
themselves against body and foot odour.

*Please note that prices shown are a guide only and are subject to
change without notice. Prices are inclusive of GST

$75.00
$25.00

Second Hand Blazers

The only second hand clothing the Uniform Shop sells are
blazers. If you have a blazer that you would like to sell, please
contact the Uniform Shop Manager.

Stationery Supplies

Please note we stock a small range of stationery supplies. Please
see the website to download a price list.

Sacred Heart College Uniform Shop

The Uniform Shop is the only supplier of all items of the school
uniform, apart from winter shoes. The Uniform Shop is situated
under the main Administration building.

Summer Uniform is to be worn in Terms 1and 4 and Winter
Uniform in Terms 2 and 3.

If you wish to order special sizes please do so early enough to
ensure the uniform is available by the beginning of the school
year.

Please clearly name all items of school uniform. Laundry
marker pens are available to purchase for $6.

Shop Hours

Monday 8amto 1.30pm

Tuesday 9am to 1.30pm

Wednesday CLOSED

Thursday  8amto 1.30pm

Friday 9am to 1.30pm

First Saturday morning of every month - 9am to 12noon
(except January). The Uniform Shop is not open on public
holidays and school holidays.

Contact Details

Sacred Heart College
250 West Tamaki Road,
Glendowie

Auckland, 1071

Tel: +64 9 529 3669
uniformshop@sacredheart.school.nz
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