

# Uniform - Years 7 to 10

Summer Items - Terms 1 and 4		Cost NZ\$
Shirt	Blue Short Sleeve with Navy Collar and Crested Pocket	\$55.00
Shorts	Navy Blue Double Pleated	\$60.00
Sandals	Black McKinlay Safari	\$95.00
Formal Shirt	Plain White Long Sleeve Shirt	\$35.00
Tie	Pale blue with Navy and Red Stripe	\$30.00
Socks	Navy Blue with Pale Blue and Red Stripe	\$15.00
Socks 2-pack	Navy Blue with Pale Blue and Red Stripe	\$25.00
Socks 3-pack	Navy Blue with Pale Blue and Red Stripe	\$40.00
Garters		\$6.00
Cap (Compulsory for Years 7 and 8)	Navy Blue with College Crest	\$15.00

Winter Items - Terms 2 and 3		Cost NZ\$
Shirt	Blue Long Sleeve with Navy Collar and Crested Pocket	\$60.00
Jersey (Compulsory)	Navy Blue with Red and Pale Blue Striped Collar	\$90.00
Jacket	Navy Blue with College Crest and Pale Blue Beading	\$85.00
Scarf	Pale Blue with Red and Navy Stripe	\$32.00

Sports Uniform		Cost NZ\$
PE Top (Compulsory)		\$40.00
PE Shorts	Navy Blue Print with Pockets	\$40.00
House Shirt	Various Colours - Crested T-Shirts	\$40.00
Tracksuit Pants		\$40.00

Sports Code Items	Cost NZ\$
Rugby Jersey	\$85.00 - \$95.00
Rugby Shorts	\$45.00
Rugby Socks	\$15.00
Rugby Headgear	\$75.00
Football and Hockey Shirt	\$75.00 - \$85.00
Football and Hockey Shorts (same as PE Shorts)	
Football and Hockey Socks	\$15.00
Rowing Zoot Suit	\$125.00
Rowing Training Zoot Suit	\$90.00
Rowing Pullover - Long sleeve top	\$75.00
Rowing Thermal	\$40.00
Rowing Polo Shirt	\$45.00
Rowing Shorts  Rowing Coversin T. Shirt	\$50.00
Rowing Coxswain T-Shirt Athletics Singlet	\$35.00 \$45.00
Basketball Singlet	
	\$45.00
Basketball Shorts	\$40.00
Basketball/On Court Navy Merino Sports Socks	\$15.00
Badminton, Golf, Cricket, Tennis & Squash Shirt	\$45.00
Swimming/Waterpolo Togs	\$35.00
Mouthguards	\$6.00
Sports Tape (Brown & White)	\$10.00

Sports	Cost
Sports Institute T-Shirt	\$50.00



Additional Items	Cost NZ\$
Drawstring/Wet Gear Bag	\$12.00
Small Navy Crested Sports Bag	\$35.00
Medium Navy/Red Crested Sports Bag	\$55.00
Lava Lava	\$50.00

Supporter's Gear		Cost NZ\$
Supporter's T-Shirt	Navy Blue	\$30.00
Athletics Supporter's T-Shirt or Training Top	Red or Sky Blue	\$25.00
Supporter's Hoodie		\$65.00
Supporter's Cap		\$15.00
Supporter's Scarf		\$35.00
Blanket		\$75.00
Hurrricane Umbrella		\$55.00
Beanie	Pale Blue with Red and Navy Stripe	\$25.00
Bucket Hat	Navy Blue with College Crest	\$22.00

Boarder	Cost
Sheet Sets	\$75.00
Laundry Bag	\$25.00

#### Footwear

Regulation Sandals are made by McKinlay Safari. These can be purchased from the Uniform Shop or from The School Uniform Centre on Remuera Road). Sacred Heart College families are entitled to a 10% discount on presentation of a voucher which can be obtained from the Uniform Shop.

### General Uniform Information

The following are unacceptable in terms of the school uniform:

- Anything other than the uniform listed above (note: Only McKinlay Safari sandals are allowed to be worn, these are available at the Uniform Shop).
- Ripped or damaged uniform.
- The wearing of anything but sports uniform when playing contact sport on the fields.
- Jewellery of any kind except a wrist watch.
- Graffiti or offensive coverings of any item of uniform or equipment, including folders, books, diaries and bags.

### **Student Appearance and Grooming**

- Hair must be clean, tidy, above the collar and not over the eyes. Students are not permitted to shave their head. No. 2 and above are permitted only.
- Colouring, dyes or extreme hair styles (e.g. No. 1, plaits, braids, spikes or side shavings with long fringes) are not permitted.
- Students at all levels must be clean-shaven and side burns should not be below the ears.
- Tattoos are not permitted.
- Body piercing is not permitted.
- Students are expected to have clean skin and to protect themselves against body and foot odour.

# \*Please note that prices shown are a guide only and are subject to change without notice. Prices are inclusive of GST

### Second Hand Blazers

The only second hand clothing the Uniform Shop sells are blazers. If you have a blazer that you would like to sell, please contact the Uniform Shop Manager.

## **Stationery Supplies**

Please note we stock a small range of stationery supplies. Please see the website to download a price list.

## Sacred Heart College Uniform Shop

The Uniform Shop is the only supplier of all items of the school uniform, apart from winter shoes. The Uniform Shop is situated under the main Administration building.

Summer Uniform is to be worn in Terms 1 and 4 and Winter Uniform in Terms 2 and 3.

If you wish to order special sizes please do so early enough to ensure the uniform is available by the beginning of the school

Please clearly name all items of school uniform. Laundry marker pens are available to purchase for \$6.

#### **Shop Hours**

Monday 8am to 1.30pm
Tuesday 9am to 1.30pm
Wednesday CLOSED
Thursday 8am to 1.30pm
Friday 9am to 1.30pm

First Saturday morning of every month – 9am to 12noon (except January). The Uniform Shop is not open on public holidays and school holidays.

#### **Contact Details**

Sacred Heart College 250 West Tamaki Road, Glendowie Auckland, 1071 Tel: +64 9 529 3669

uniformshop@sacredheart.school.nz